Shareholding Pattern : Quarter ending : Jun-25 Archives

Quarter ending :June 2025

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
‘Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
‘Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding ? Yes
‘Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
‘Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
‘Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
‘Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under Non - Disposal Undertaking ? No
‘Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any? No
‘Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
‘Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No

Summary statement holding of specified securities

(A) Promoter & Promoter Group 2 652634911  6526,34911 68.59  65,26,34,911 68.59 - - 68.55 65,26,34.911 - - -
(B) Public 7,74,640  29,88,92,793  29,88,92,793 3141 29,88,92,793 31.41 521,034 5,21,034 3145 29.88,92,742
Grand Total 7,74,642  95,1527,704  95,15,27,704 100.00  95,15,27,704  100.00 521,034 5,21,034 100.00 95,15,27,653

Note for Serial No. 63 of the XBRL - The outstanding options are held by the employees of the Company and the same has been mentioned under the categories "Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital upto Rs. 2 lakhs and
"Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs." basis the number of ESOPs held by them.
Note:C=C1+C2
Grand Total=A+B+C
Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Notes

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.

Statement showing foreign ownership limits



Al) Indian

Financial Institutions/ Banks
State Bank of India

Any Other (specify)

SBI Life Insurance Company
Limited

SBI General Insurance Company
Limited

Arunachal Pradesh Rural Bank

C-Edge Technologies Limited

Chhattisgarh Rajya Gramin Bank

Jharkhand Rajya Gramin Bank

Meghalaya Rural Bank

Mizoram Rural Bank

Nagaland Rural Bank
Oman India Joint Investment

Fund Management Company
Private Limited

Oman India Joint Investment
Fund - Trustee Company Private
Limited

Rajasthan Gramin Bank

SBICAP Securities Limited

SBICAP Trustee Company
Limited

SBI Capital Markets Limited
SBI Ventures Limited (Formerly
Known as SBICAP Ventures
Limited)

SBI DFHI Limited

SBI Foundation

SBI Funds Management Limited

SBI Funds Management
(International) Private Limited
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Scrip Code : 543066

1 65,26,33,992
1 65,26,33,992
1 919
1 919

65,26,33,992
65,26,33,992
919

919

Shareholding Pattern

SBI Cards and Payment Services Ltd

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
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Quarter Ending : Jun-25
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SBI Factors Limited (Formerly
Known as SBI Global Factors
Limited)

SBI Macquarie Infrastructure
Management Private Limited

SBI Macquarie Infrastructure
Trustee Private Limited

SBI Mutual Fund Trustee Co.
Private Limited

SBI Payments Services Private
Limited

SBI Pension Funds Private
Limited

SBI-SG Global Securities
Services Private Limited

Telangana Grameena Bank

Uttarakhand Gramin Bank

Bank of Bhutan Limited

SBI (Mauritius) Limited

Yes Bank Limited
State Bank Operations Support
Services Private Limited

Investec Capital Services (India)
Private Limited

SBI CDMDF Trustee Private
Limited

SBI Funds International (IFSC)
Limited

Commercial Indo Bank LLc ,
Moscow

Macquarie SBI Infrastructure
Management Pte Ltd

Macquarie SBI Infrastructure
Trustee Limited

Nepal SBI Bank Limited

Nepal SBI Merchant Banking
Limited

PT Bank SBI Indonesia

SBI Canada Bank

State Bank of India (California)

State Bank of India (UK)
Limited

State Bank of Servicos Limitada
Sub Total A1l

A2) Foreign

A=A1+A2
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Serip Code : 543066

Institutions

B1) Institutions (Domestic)
Mutual Funds/

Icici Prudential Multi-Asset Fund

Nippon Life India Trustee Ltd-A/C
Nippon India Multi Cap Fund

Alternate Investment Funds
Insurance Companies

Life Insurance Corporation Of India - P &
Gs Fund

Provident Funds/ Pension Funds
NBFCs registered with RBI

Sub Total B1

B2) Institutions (Foreign)

Foreign Portfolio Investors Category T
Government Pension Fund Global
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category 11
Sub Total B2

B3) Central Government/ State
Government(s)/ President of India

State Government / Governor
Sub Total B3

B4) Non-Institutions

Key Managerial Personnel

Resident Individuals holding nominal
share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs

Resident Individuals holding nominal
share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs

Non Resident Indians (NRIs)
Foreign Nationals

Foreign Companies

Bodies Corporate

Any Other (specify)

Trusts

LLP

HUF

Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow
Account

Clearing Members
Sub Total B4
B=B1+B2+B3+B4

Details of the sharcholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.
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747364

30

9531

832
16293

73
16195

1

8
774053
774640

0
0
93628453
32308440

20849010

5347682
64175900

58178710

3433207
3366
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0
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1
1
0
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35030698
298892793

9.36,28,453
3,23,08,440

2.08.49,010

53.47,682
6.41,75,900

5.81.78,710

34,33,207
3,366
16,65,88,608

9.49,34,987
1,15,82,039

23.38,499
9.72,73,486

1,500

2.85.20,145

22,95,876
15,59,295
17

407
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11,97,295
2,71,446
57,886
8,08,148
76

59,739
3,50,30,698
29.88.92,793

0.00
0.00
9.84
3.40

2.19

0.56
6.74

6.11

0.36
0.00
17.51
0.00
9.98
1.22
0.25
10.22

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

3.00

0.24

0.16
0.00
0.00
0.15
0.13
0.03
0.01
0.08

0.00

0.01
3.68
3141

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

SBI Cards and Payment Services Ltd

ing sharcholdi
0.00
0.00
9,36,28,453 9.84
3,23,08,440 3.40
2,08,49,010 2.19
53,47,682 0.56
6.41,75,900 6.74
5,.81,78,710 6.11
34,33,207 0.36
3,366 0.00
16,65,88,608 1751
0.00
9,49,34,987 9.98
1,15,82,039 122
23,38,499 0.25
9,72,73,486 10.22
0.00
1 0.00
1 0.00
0.00
1,500 0.00 68,150
2.85,20,145 3.00 427,884
22,95,876 0.24 25,000
15,59,295 0.16
17 0.00
407 0.00
14,56,163 0.15
11,97,295 0.13
2,71,446 0.03
57,886 0.01
8,08,148 0.08
76 0.00
59,739 0.01
3,50,30,698 3.68 521,034
29,88,92,793 31.41 521,034

pattern of the Public shareholder

0.00
0.00
9.83
339

2.19

0.56
6.74

6.11

0.36
0.00
17.50
0.00
9.97
122
0.25
10.22

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
68,150 0.01

427,884 3.04

25,000 0.24

0.16
0.00
0.00
0.15
0.13
0.03
0.01
0.08

0.00

0.01
521,034 373
521,034 31.45

Quarter ending : Jun-25

9,36,28.453
3,23,08,440

2,08,49,010

53,47,682
6,41,75,900

5,81,78,710

34,33,207
3366
16,65,88,608

9,49,34,987
1,15,82,039

23,38,499
9,72,73,486

1,500

2,85,20,094

22,95,876
15,59,295
17

407
14,56,163
11,97,295
2,71,446
57,886
8,08,148
76

59,739
3,50,30,647
29,88,92,742



Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

SBI Cards and Payment Services Ltd
Scrip Code : 543066 Quarter ending : Jun-25

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

C1)

Custodian/DR 0 0 0.00 0.00
Holder

C2) Employee
Benefit Trust
Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

0 0 0.00 0.00



Shareholding Pattern

SBI Cards and Payment Services Ltd
Scrip Code : 543066 Quarter ending : Jun-25

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL



Shareholding Pattern

SBI Cards and Payment Services Ltd

Scrip Code : 543066

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

As on shareholding date

As on the end of previous 1st quarter

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter

As on the end of previous 4th quarter

100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

Quarter ending : Jun-25

10.32
10.00
9.66
9.32
8.87
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