Quarter ending :June 2025

"Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs." basis the number of ESOPs held by them.

Particular	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	Yes
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under Non - Disposal Undertaking $?$	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding

Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted	Total No. Of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.)	as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form	Sub-categorization of shares (XV) Shareholding (No. of shares) under SubCategory_I SubCategory_II SubCategory_III
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	2	65,26,34,911	65,26,34,911	68.59	65,26,34,911	68.59	-	-	68.55	65,26,34,911	
(B) Public	7,74,640	29,88,92,793	29,88,92,793	31.41	29,88,92,793	31.41	5,21,034	5,21,034	31.45	29,88,92,742	
Grand Total	7,74,642	95,15,27,704	95,15,27,704	100.00	95,15,27,704	100.00	5,21,034	5,21,034	100.00	95,15,27,653	
Notes	Note for Serial No. 63 of the XBRL - The outstanding options are held by the employees of the Company and the same has been mentioned under the categories "Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital upto Rs. 2 lakhs and "Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs," havis the number of ESOPs held by them										uals holding nominal share capital upto Rs. 2 lakhs and

Note:C=C1+C2 Grand Total=A+B+C

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

SBI Cards and Payment Services Ltd

Scrip Code: 543066 Quarter Ending: Jun-25

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Entity Type	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rig each class of sect Class eg: X		No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted	Total No. Of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
A1) Indian					0.00		0.00			0.00	
Financial Institutions/ Banks		1	65,26,33,992	65,26,33,992	68.59	65,26,33,992	68.59	_	-	68.55	65,26,33,992
State Bank of India	Promoter	1	65,26,33,992	65,26,33,992	68.59	65,26,33,992	68.59	-	-	68.55	65,26,33,992
Any Other (specify)		1	919	919	0.00	919	0.00	-	-	0.00	919
SBI Life Insurance Company Limited	Promoter Group	1	919	919	0.00	919	0.00	-	-	0.00	919
SBI General Insurance Company Limited	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	-	-	0.00	
Arunachal Pradesh Rural Bank	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	-	-	0.00	
C-Edge Technologies Limited	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	-	-	0.00	
Chhattisgarh Rajya Gramin Bank	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	-	-	0.00	
Jharkhand Rajya Gramin Bank	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	-	-	0.00	
Meghalaya Rural Bank	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	-	-	0.00	
Mizoram Rural Bank	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	-	-	0.00	
Nagaland Rural Bank	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	-	-	0.00	
Oman India Joint Investment Fund Management Company Private Limited	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	-	-	0.00	
Oman India Joint Investment Fund - Trustee Company Private Limited	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	-	-	0.00	
Rajasthan Gramin Bank	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	-	-	0.00	
SBICAP Securities Limited	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	-	-	0.00	
SBICAP Trustee Company Limited	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	-	-	0.00	
SBI Capital Markets Limited	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	-	-	0.00	
SBI Ventures Limited (Formerly Known as SBICAP Ventures Limited)	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	-	-	0.00	
SBI DFHI Limited	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	-	-	0.00	
SBI Foundation	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	-	-	0.00	
SBI Funds Management Limited	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	-	-	0.00	
SBI Funds Management (International) Private Limited	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	-	-	0.00	

SBI Factors Limited (Formerly Known as SBI Global Factors Limited)	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	-	-	0.00	
SBI Macquarie Infrastructure Management Private Limited	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	-	-	0.00	
SBI Macquarie Infrastructure Trustee Private Limited	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	-	-	0.00	
SBI Mutual Fund Trustee Co. Private Limited	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	-	-	0.00	
SBI Payments Services Private Limited	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	-	-	0.00	
SBI Pension Funds Private Limited	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	-	-	0.00	
SBI-SG Global Securities Services Private Limited	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	-	-	0.00	
Telangana Grameena Bank	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	-	-	0.00	
Uttarakhand Gramin Bank	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	-	-	0.00	
Bank of Bhutan Limited	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	=	-	0.00	
SBI (Mauritius) Limited	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	=	-	0.00	
Yes Bank Limited	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	-	-	0.00	
State Bank Operations Support Services Private Limited	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	-	-	0.00	
Investec Capital Services (India) Private Limited	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	-	-	0.00	
SBI CDMDF Trustee Private Limited	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	-	-	0.00	
SBI Funds International (IFSC) Limited	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	-	-	0.00	
Commercial Indo Bank LLc, Moscow	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	-	-	0.00	
Macquarie SBI Infrastructure Management Pte Ltd	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	-	-	0.00	
Macquarie SBI Infrastructure Trustee Limited	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	-	-	0.00	
Nepal SBI Bank Limited	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	-	-	0.00	
Nepal SBI Merchant Banking Limited	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	-	-	0.00	
PT Bank SBI Indonesia	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	-	-	0.00	
SBI Canada Bank	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	-	-	0.00	
State Bank of India (California)	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	-	-	0.00	
State Bank of India (UK) Limited	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	-	-	0.00	
State Bank of Servicos Limitada	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	-	-	0.00	
Sub Total A1		2	65,26,34,911	65,26,34,911	68.59	65,26,34,911	68.59	-	-	68.55	65,26,34,911
A2) Foreign					0.00		0.00			0.00	
A=A1+A2		2	65,26,34,911	65,26,34,911	68.59	65,26,34,911	68.59	_	_	68.55	65,26,34,911
***		-	00,=0,01,011		00.03	00,=0,01,011				00.55	00,20,01,011

SBI Cards and Payment Services Ltd

Scrip Code: 543066 Quarter ending: Jun-25

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

											Sub-categorization of shares (XV)
Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted	Total No. Of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)	Shareholding (No. of shares) under
											SubCategory_II SubCategory_III SubCategory_III
Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00			0.00		
B1) Institutions (Domestic)	0	0		0.00		0.00			0.00		
Mutual Funds/	32	93628453	9,36,28,453	9.84	9,36,28,453	9.84			9.83	9,36,28,453	
Icici Prudential Multi-Asset Fund	1	32308440	3,23,08,440	3.40	3,23,08,440	3.40			3.39	3,23,08,440	
Nippon Life India Trustee Ltd-A/C Nippon India Multi Cap Fund	1	20849010	2,08,49,010	2.19	2,08,49,010	2.19			2.19	2,08,49,010	
Alternate Investment Funds	22	5347682	53,47,682	0.56	53,47,682	0.56			0.56	53,47,682	
Insurance Companies	20	64175900	6,41,75,900	6.74	6,41,75,900	6.74			6.74	6,41,75,900	
Life Insurance Corporation Of India - P & Gs Fund	1	58178710	5,81,78,710	6.11	5,81,78,710	6.11			6.11	5,81,78,710	
Provident Funds/ Pension Funds	1	3433207	34,33,207	0.36	34,33,207	0.36			0.36	34,33,207	
NBFCs registered with RBI	1	3366	3,366	0.00	3,366	0.00			0.00	3,366	
Sub Total B1	76	166588608	16,65,88,608	17.51	16,65,88,608	17.51			17.50	16,65,88,608	
B2) Institutions (Foreign)	0	0		0.00		0.00			0.00		
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	487	94934987	9,49,34,987	9.98	9,49,34,987	9.98			9.97	9,49,34,987	
Government Pension Fund Global	1	11582039	1,15,82,039	1.22	1,15,82,039	1.22			1,22	1,15,82,039	
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	23	2338499	23,38,499	0.25	23,38,499	0.25			0.25	23,38,499	
Sub Total B2	510	97273486	9,72,73,486	10.22	9,72,73,486	10.22			10.22	9,72,73,486	
B3) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00			0.00		
State Government / Governor	1	1	1	0.00	1	0.00			0.00	1	
Sub Total B3	1	1	1	0.00	1	0.00			0.00	1	
B4) Non-Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00			0.00		
Key Managerial Personnel	1	1500	1,500	0.00	1,500	0.00	68,150	68,150	0.01	1,500	
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	747364	28520145	2,85,20,145	3.00	2,85,20,145	3.00	4,27,884	4,27,884	3.04	2,85,20,094	
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	30	2295876	22,95,876	0.24	22,95,876	0.24	25,000	25,000	0.24	22,95,876	
Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	9531	1559295	15,59,295	0.16	15,59,295	0.16			0.16	15,59,295	
Foreign Nationals	1	17	17	0.00	17	0.00			0.00	17	
Foreign Companies	1	407	407	0.00	407	0.00			0.00	407	
Bodies Corporate	832	1456163	14,56,163	0.15	14,56,163	0.15			0.15	14,56,163	
Any Other (specify)	16293	1197295	11,97,295	0.13	11,97,295	0.13			0.13	11,97,295	
Trusts	16	271446	2,71,446	0.03	2,71,446	0.03			0.03	2,71,446	
LLP	73	57886	57,886	0.01	57,886	0.01			0.01	57,886	
HUF	16195	808148	8,08,148	0.08	8,08,148	0.08			0.08	8,08,148	
Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account	1	76	76	0.00	76	0.00			0.00	76	
Clearing Members	8	59739	59,739	0.01	59,739	0.01			0.01	59,739	
Sub Total B4	774053	35030698	3,50,30,698	3.68	3,50,30,698	3.68	5,21,034	5,21,034	3.73	3,50,30,647	
B=B1+B2+B3+B4	774640	298892793	29,88,92,793	31.41	29,88,92,793	31.41	5,21,034	5,21,034	31.45	29,88,92,742	

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note
(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,

SBI Cards and Payment Services Ltd

Scrip Code: 543066

Quarter ending: Jun-25

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted	Total No. Of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00			0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00			0.00	

Note

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

Shareholding Pattern

SBI Cards and Payment Services Ltd

Scrip Code: 543066

Quarter ending: Jun-25

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

_	NIL	NII.	NIL	NIL	7	VII.
Sl. No.	Name of the Trading Member	Name of the Beneficial Owner	No. of shares held	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading Member	r

Shareholding Pattern

SBI Cards and Payment Services Ltd

Scrip Code: 543066 Quarter ending: Jun-25

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

	Approved Limits %	Limits Utilized %
As on shareholding date	100.00	10.32
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100.00	10.00
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100.00	9.66
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100.00	9.32
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100.00	8.87